

Stage Drapery Manufacturer Sew What? Inc. Receives Honor as 'Top Business' By DiversityBusiness.com

/EINPresswire.com/ Sew What? Inc., a California stage drapery manufacturer, has again been selected as a "Top Business" recipient by DiversityBusiness.com.

Sew What? Inc. has again been selected as a "Top Business" recipient by DiversityBusiness.com. In a letter to Megan Duckett, president of Sew What? Inc., DiversityBusiness.com announced that Sew What? has been selected as a 2013 "Top Business" recipient. The letter congratulated Megan for distinguishing herself as "one of the leading entrepreneurs in



the United States". This is the third such recognition for <u>Sew What? by DiversityBusiness.com</u>, having been honored as a Top Business award recipient in 2012, and also named one of the top 500 Small Businesses in the United States and one of the top 100 Small Businesses in California, both in 2009.

The <u>custom stage curtain</u> and theatrical backdrop manufacturer, located near Los Angeles, California will be officially recognized at the　13th Annual　"National Business Awards Ceremony and Conference". It will be held at the Wynn Resort in Las Vegas, Nevada, April 24 - April 26, 2013. The event promotes business opportunities by bringing together America's "Top　Businesses" and America's "Top Fortune 500."

While over 1,300,000 businesses in the United States are eligible for consideration in the 13th annual business survey, Sew What? was among the very few chosen based on both its annual gross revenue and its business profile. The annual Top Business List receives over 20 million viewers annually.

The Top Business List offers the most comprehensive look at the strongest segment of the United States economy - America's privately held companies. These companies are among the most recognized and respected, which truly differentiates them. According to DiversityBusiness.com, this elite list has been coveted by the most successful companies in the U.S.

"We don't try to win awards, only to create extremely satisfied customers. But we're happy when others outside our company see what we're doing and think it's special," said Ms Duckett. She

founded the custom stage drapery and <u>theatrical backdrop manufacturing</u> firm originally as a home-based business in the mid 1990's. "We are honored to have this recognition from such a distinguished organization as DiversityBusiness.com."

About Sew What? Inc.

Sew What? Inc., located in Rancho Dominguez, CA, is well-known for its dramatic theatrical drapes and fabrics used in major rock concerts, top fashion shows and other artistic staged venues. Their custom drapes have dressed the stages of Sting, Elton John, Madonna, and Rod Stewart to name a few. The company has received numerous awards for innovation, including the Dell/NFIB Small Business Excellence Award and was featured on the 1000th cover of Rolling Stone. For information, contact Sew What? Inc. at (310) 639-6000, or inquiries@sewwhatinc.com.

About DiversityBusiness.com

Launched in 1999, DiversityBusiness, with over 46,000 members, is the largest organization of diversity owned businesses throughout the United States that provide goods and services to Fortune 1000 companies, government agencies, and colleges and universities. DiversityBusiness provides research and data collection services for diversity including the "Top 50 Organizations for Multicultural Business Opportunities", "Top 500 Diversity Owned Companies in America", and others. Its research has been recognized and published by Forbes Magazine, Business Week and thousands of other print and internet publications. The site has gained national recognition and has won numerous awards for its content and design. It is a leading provider of Supplier Diversity management tools and has the most widely distributed Diversity magazine in the United States. DiversityBusiness.com is produced by Computer Consulting Associates International Inc. (CCAii.com) of Southport, CT. Founded in 1980.

For additional information, contact Sew What, Inc. at (310) 639-6000, or inquiries@sewwhatinc.com.

Media Contact:
Chris Sandberg
Star Marketing, Inc.
562-799-1555
http://www.starmarketing.com

Press Release courtesy of Online PR Media: http://bit.ly/13SaXZ5

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.